
Group 1

St FAI J

No ID S Time Points Meter Points

1 36 Arthur Hunziker 11060 10031 SUI S 260 260 0 0 260 545.2

2 21 Pavel Broný 30305 1044 CZE S 0 0 0

3 26 Zbyněk Krámek 54296 1338 CZE S 351 351 70 94 445 984.5

4 19 Krzysztof Przybytek 54112 3754 PL S 363 357 60 95 452 1000

5 16 Kiryl Zhabravets 85413 257 BLR S 197 197 110 90 287 634.9

6 1 Denis Galko 70885 1321 SVK J 362 358 80 93 451 997.7

Group 2

St FAI J

No ID S Time Points Meter Points

1 32 Peter Matuška 24592 1096 SVK S 317 317 0 317 847.5

2 46 Matej Hagara 70785 1292 SVK J 295 295 220 79 374 1000

3 18 Marián Mendrok 62286 1471 CZE J 0 0

4 24 Jaroslav Chalupa 31096 1097 CZE S 0 0

5 38 Simon Bolfa 70786 1293 SVK S 212 0 568.8

Group 3

St FAI J

No ID S Time Points Meter Points

1 33 Rastislav Kičura 24603 1122 SVK S 353 353 220 79 432 961.2

2 9 Ján Stopa 82805 1556 CZE J 0 0
3 12 Piotr Štirba 62270 1473 CZE J 220 220 0 220 488.8

4 27 Jaroslav Chmelík 54290 1046 CZE S 365 355 60 95 450 1000

5 25 Milan Kučka 69098 1502 CZE S 355 355 400 52 407 904.4

Group 1

St FAI J

No ID S Time Points Meter Points

1 25 Milan Kučka 69098 1502 CZE S 355 355 90 92 446 982.5

2 36 Arthur Hunziker 11060 10031 SUI S 360 360 70 94 454 1000

3 18 Marián Mendrok 62286 1471 CZE J 367 353 160 85 438 964.7

4

5 19 Krzysztof Przybytek 54112 3754 PL S 345 345 30 98 443 975.7

6

Group 2

St FAI J

No ID S Time Points Meter Points

1 9 Ján Stopa 82805 1556 CZE J

2 12 Piotr Štirba 62270 1473 CZE J 210 210 0 210 471.9

3 24 Jaroslav Chalupa 31096 1097 CZE S 335 335 0 335 752.8

4 32 Peter Matuška 24592 1096 SVK S 352 352 80 93 445 1000

5 16 Kiryl Zhabravets 85413 257 BLR S

6 21 Pavel Broný 30305 1044 CZE S 0 0 0 0

Group 3

St FAI J

No ID S Time Points Meter Points

1 26 Zbyněk Krámek 54296 1338 CZE S 360 360 90 92 452 1000

2 38 Simon Bolfa 70786 1293 SVK S 162 162 290 72 234 517.6

3 33 Rastislav Kičura 24603 1122 SVK S 224 224 20 99 323 714.6

4 27 Jaroslav Chmelík 54290 1046 CZE S 193 193 0 0 193 426.9

5 46 Matej Hagara 70785 1292 SVK J 308 308 80 93 401 887.1

6 1 Denis Galko 70885 1321 SVK J 350 350 310 70 420 929.2
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PRIEVIDZA CUP 2017

Koš, Slovakia

ROUND 1

Air conditions:

Temperature:    +18- +24 °C
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ID S Time Points Meter Points

1 16 Kiryl Zhabravets 85413 257 BLR S

2 24 Jaroslav Chalupa 31096 1097 CZE S

3 9 Ján Stopa 82805 1556 CZE J

4 1 Denis Galko 70885 1321 SVK J 356 356 260 75 431 1000

5 27 Jaroslav Chmelík 54290 1046 CZE S 357 357 460 55 412 955.9

6 38 Simon Bolfa 70786 1293 SVK S 205 205 170 84 289 670.5

Group 2

St FAI J

ID S Time Points Meter Points

1 36 Arthur Hunziker 11060 10031 SUI S 265 265 250 76 341 1000

2

3 33 Rastislav Kičura 24603 1122 SVK S 244 244 420 59 303 888.5

4 21 Pavel Broný 30305 1044 CZE S

5 32 Peter Matuška 24592 1096 SVK S 222 222 150 86 308 903.2

6 12 Piotr Štirba 62270 1473 CZE J 154 154 0 154 451.6

Group 3

St FAI J

No ID S Time Points Meter Points

1 25 Milan Kučka 69098 1502 CZE S 349 349 620 39 388 860.3

2 26 Zbyněk Krámek 54296 1338 CZE S 235 235 70 94 329 729.4

3 46 Matej Hagara 70785 1292 SVK J 354 354 410 60 414 917.9

4 19 Krzysztof Przybytek 54112 3754 PL S 357 357 70 94 451 1000

5 18 Marián Mendrok 62286 1471 CZE J 332 332 550 46 378 838.1

6

Group 1

St FAI J

No ID S Time Points Meter Points

1 16 Kiryl Zhabravets 85413 257 BLR S 160 160 210 80 240 538.1

2 38 Simon Bolfa 70786 1293 SVK S 362 358 220 79 437 979.8

3 18 Marián Mendrok 62286 1471 CZE J 360 360 950 6 366 820.6

4 25 Milan Kučka 69098 1502 CZE S 349 349 620 39 388 869.9

5 19 Krzysztof Przybytek 54112 3754 PL S 361 359 140 87 446 1000

6

Group 2

St FAI J

No ID S Time Points Meter Points

1 9 Ján Stopa 82805 1556 CZE J

2 36 Arthur Hunziker 11060 10031 SUI S 273 273 110 90 363 792.5

3 1 Denis Galko 70885 1321 SVK J 360 360 30 98 458 1000

4 33 Rastislav Kičura 24603 1122 SVK S 352 352 320 69 421 919.2

5 27 Jaroslav Chmelík 54290 1046 CZE S 348 348 34 67 415 906.1

6 26 Zbyněk Krámek 54296 1338 CZE S 361 359 420 59 418 912.6

Group 3

St FAI J

No ID S Time Points Meter Points

1 46 Matej Hagara 70785 1292 SVK J 335 335 840 17 352 800.0

2 21 Pavel Broný 30305 1044 CZE S

3 12 Piotr Štirba 62270 1473 CZE J 172 172 0 172 390.9

4 24 Jaroslav Chalupa 31096 1097 CZE S

5 32 Peter Matuška 24592 1096 SVK S 356 356 170 84 440 1000

6

Final

St FAI J

No ID S Time Points Meter Points

1 26 Zbyněk Krámek 54296 1338 CZE S 359 70 94 453 1000

2 32 Peter Matuška 24592 1096 SVK S 274 292 72 346 763.7

3 25 Milan Kučka 69098 1502 CZE S 320 260 75 395 871.9

4 19 Krzysztof Przybytek 54112 3754 PL S 344 0 344 759.3

5 1 Denis Galko 70885 1321 SVK J 357 160 85 442 975.7

FAI  Jury :

Sport Director            Mr. Ján Mečiar  SVK

 Mrs. Věra Pavková  CZE

Range Safety Officer              Mr. Ján Maixner  SVK

 Mrs. Ewa Dudziak Przybytek PL

 Mr. Dušan Mečiar SVK
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